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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 9 Men, 50m Fly 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 18:10 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 36.72 209
2. MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.65 194
3. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.78 177
4. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.18 148
5. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.07 139
6. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.53 125
7. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.86 122
8. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 44.05 121
9. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.20 112

10. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 46.70 101
11. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 51.08 77
12. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 51.13 77
13. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 51.19 77
14. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 51.25 76
15. CVETKOVIC, David 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 54.24 64
16. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 56.93 56

12 years

1. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.64 194
2. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.85 191
3. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.00 188
4. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 39.70 165
5. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.29 147
6. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.50 144
7. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 41.78 142
8. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.10 138
9. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.30 127

10. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 44.13 120
11. SINDJELIC, Filip 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 47.30 97
12. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 48.58 90
13. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.70 89
14. STANIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.41 85
15. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 49.96 83
16. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.69 79
17. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02 Vracar 50.95 78

DSQ VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda

13 years

1. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 32.48 302
2. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Vracar 36.58 211
3. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.52 196
4. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 38.21 185
5. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 39.03 174
6. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.01 161
7. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.18 120
8. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 45.72 108
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Event 9, Men, 50m Fly

14 years

1. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 31.21 340
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.94 289
3. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.07 286
4. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.46 232
5. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 36.91 206
6. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.02 204

DSQ RISTIJEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

15 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.90 477
2. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 29.00 424
3. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.15 418
4. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.59 399
5. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 30.09 380
6. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 30.71 357
7. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.81 354
8. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 31.10 344
9. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 31.90 319

10. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Vracar 32.38 305
11. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 33.26 281
12. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 41.30 147

DSQ SIMIC, Pavle 99 Vracar
DSQ PANTIC, David 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

16 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 28.62 441
2. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 29.15 418
3. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 30.25 374
4. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.36 335
5. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.34 279
6. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 34.72 247
7. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.18 186
8. MILICEVIC, Ognjen 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.11 112

DSQ PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

17 years

1. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.57 494
2. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.32 456
3. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.21 375
4. GASIC, Filip 97 Tri Delfina 31.38 335
5. MIRKOVIC, Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 31.39 334
6. SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 35.60 229
7. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.79 152

18 years and older

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.01 588
2. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.46 559
3. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.02 525
4. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Vracar 27.81 481
5. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 29.39 408
6. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.28 308

DSQ RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda
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11 years and older

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.01 588
2. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.46 559
3. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.02 525
4. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.57 494
5. TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Vracar 27.81 481
6. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.90 477
7. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 28.32 456
8. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 28.62 441
9. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 29.00 424

10. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 29.15 418
MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.15 418

12. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 29.39 408
13. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 29.59 399
14. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Crvena Zvezda 30.09 380
15. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.21 375
16. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 30.25 374
17. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 30.71 357
18. DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.81 354
19. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 31.10 344
20. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 31.21 340
21. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.36 335
22. GASIC, Filip 97 Tri Delfina 31.38 335
23. MIRKOVIC, Andrija 97 Plavi Talas 31.39 334
24. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 31.90 319
25. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.28 308
26. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Vracar 32.38 305
27. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 32.48 302
28. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.94 289
29. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.07 286
30. NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 33.26 281
31. MICUNOVIC, Strahinja 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.34 279
32. RISTIC, Igor 98 Vracar 34.72 247
33. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.46 232
34. SAMARDZIJA, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 35.60 229
35. MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Vracar 36.58 211
36. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 36.72 209
37. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 36.91 206
38. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.02 204
39. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.52 196
40. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.64 194
41. MARKOV, Bogdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.65 194
42. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.85 191
43. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.00 188
44. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.18 186
45. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 38.21 185
46. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.78 177
47. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 39.03 174
48. BAJEVIC, Bogdan 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 39.70 165
49. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.01 161
50. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.79 152
51. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.18 148
52. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 41.29 147
53. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 41.30 147
54. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.50 144
55. TERZIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 41.78 142
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Rank YB Time Pts

56. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.07 139
57. RADONJIC, Slobodan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.10 138
58. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.30 127
59. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.53 125
60. DJORDJEVIC, Matiya 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.86 122
61. MARKOVIC, Stefan 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 44.05 121
62. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 44.13 120
63. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.18 120
64. MILICEVIC, Ognjen 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.11 112
65. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.20 112
66. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 45.72 108
67. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 46.70 101
68. SINDJELIC, Filip 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 47.30 97
69. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 48.58 90
70. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Matija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.70 89
71. STANIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.41 85
72. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 49.96 83
73. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.69 79
74. PAUNKOVIC, Dusan 02 Vracar 50.95 78
75. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 51.08 77
76. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 51.13 77
77. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 51.19 77
78. RAKOVIC, Vuk 03 Vracar 51.25 76
79. CVETKOVIC, David 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 54.24 64
80. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 56.93 56

DSQ RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ SIMIC, Pavle 99 Vracar
DSQ PANTIC, David 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Radojica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ RISTIJEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra


